● Pulse power demand
● Ride thru power support
● Back up power
● Stand alone or augment existing
● energy/power source
Item Performance
Operating temperature
-15°C to +70°C @ 3.8V

AC
(mΩ)
(1 KHz)
Leakage
Current
(mA)
Rated
Current
(A)
Max
Current
(A)
Weight/Unit
(grams)
D L
LIC0813Q3R8106-L 8 13 10 10 510 0.001 0.05 0.5 1.5
LIC0813Q3R8206-L 8 13 20 10 500 0.001 0.1 0.5 1.5
LIC1013Q3R8256-L 10 13 25 12 280 0.001 0.15 1.0 2.65
LIC1013Q3R8306-L 10 13 30 13.5 260 0.001 0.15 1.0 2.65
LIC0820Q3R8406-L 8 20 40 15 250 0.002 0.2 1.5 2.0
LIC1313Q3R8706-L 13 13 70 27 115 0.002 0.3 2.0 3.5
LIC1020Q3R8806-L 10 20 80 30 110 0.002 0.35 3.0 3.0
LIC0825Q3R8906-L 8 25 90 27 115 0.002 0.3 2.0 2.5
LIC0825Q3R8107-L 8 25 100 36 100 0.003 0.6 3.0 2.7
LIC1030Q3R8107-L 10 30 100 36 100 0.003 0.6 5.0 6.0
LIC1030Q3R8127-L 10 30 120 45 95 0.003 0.6 5.0 5.0
LIC1320Q3R8127-L 13 20 120 45 95 0.003 0.6 5.0 5.0
LIC1335Q3R8257-L 13 35 250 80 50 0.005 1.1 10.0 8.0
LIC1620Q3R8257-L 16 20 250 80 50 0.005 1.1 10.0 8.0
LIC1620Q3R8277-L 16 20 270 85 50 0.013 2.0 10.0 8.5
LIC1640Q3R8507-L 16 40 500 200 40 0.015 2.25 25.0 15.0
LIC1840Q3R8507-L 18 40 500 200 40 0.015 2.25 30.0 16.0
LIC1840Q3R8757-L 18 40 750 300 25 0.023 3.0 30.0 20.0
No. 4, Jifeng Road, Wufeng District, Taichung City, Taiwan. TEL:+86-852-51245795 www.cda-cap.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,
please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately. Spec. Date:2021-04-10
PIN1:+RED